
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
3 
1 

95 
12 
43 
14 
42 
21 
40 
20 
46 

2 
92 

4 
54 

100 
27 

9 
6 

522 
22 
10 
29 

License 
3675 
7962 
8249 
1012 
6972 
1340 
4787 
3383 
1629 
1438 
6455 
3414 
3662 
6571 
3199 
17473 
12913 
4920 
176128 
2319 
1486 
3561 
2753 

Name 
Saood Variawa 
Robert Wolk 
Michael van Rooyen 
Bradley Liebenberg 
Daniel Rowe 
Jonathan Mogotsi 
Julian van der Watt 
Mandla Mdakane 
Andrew Rackstraw 
Jeffrey Kruger 
Leyton Fourie 
Keegan Campos 
Jason Campos 
Keagan Masters 
Arnold Neveling 
Tato Carello 
Jean-Pierre van der Walt 
Danie van Niekerk 
Paul Luti 
Nick Davidson 
Andre Bezuidenhout 
Sam Hammond 
Rui Campos 

Class 
GTC 
GTC 
GTC 
GTC 
GTC 
GTC 
GTC 
GTC 
GTC 
SupaCup 
SupaCup 
SupaCup 
SupaCup 
SupaCup 
SupaCup 
SupaCupM 
SupaCup 
SupaCup 
SupaCup 
SupaCupM 
SupaCupM 
SupaCupM 
SupaCupM 

Best Tm 
1:02.809 
1:02.819 
1:03.031 
1:03.105 
1:03.171 
1:03.196 
1:03.296 
1:03.637 
1:03.809 
1:04.785 
1:05.400 
1:05.400 
1:05.549 
1:05.728 
1:05.792 
1:06.025 
1:06.213 
1:06.480 
1:06.556 
1:06.615 
1:06.689 
1:06.718 
1:06.882 

In Lap 
5 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
2 
3 
4 
5 
3 
4 
4 
5 
4 
8 
5 
7 
8 
7 
5 
4 
4 

Diff 

0.010 
0.222 
0.296 
0.362 
0.387 
0.487 
0.828 
1.000 
1.976 
2.591 
2.591 
2.740 
2.919 
2.983 
3.216 
3.404 
3.671 
3.747 
3.806 
3.880 
3.909 
4.073 

Gap 

0.010 
0.212 
0.074 
0.066 
0.025 
0.100 
0.341 
0.172 
0.976 
0.615 

0.149 
0.179 
0.064 
0.233 
0.188 
0.267 
0.076 
0.059 
0.074 
0.029 
0.164 

S1 Best 
27.191 
27.311 
27.433 
27.396 
27.391 
27.346 
27.549 
27.493 
27.611 
27.883 
28.603 
28.577 
28.632 
28.681 
28.707 
28.857 
28.953 
29.059 
29.018 
28.919 
29.080 
29.232 
29.232 

S2 Best 
35.616 
35.413 
35.590 
35.572 
35.780 
35.833 
35.702 
36.001 
36.132 
36.817 
36.734 
36.712 
36.864 
37.019 
37.034 
37.168 
37.260 
37.306 
37.538 
37.603 
37.477 
37.427 
37.650 

Spd Best 
208,1 
208,1 
208,5 
205,3 
202,2 
206,9 
205,3 
207,3 
203,0 
193,5 
193,9 
192,2 
190,8 
191,8 
191,5 
189,8 
191,2 
191,5 
190,5 
185,9 
190,1 
188,2 
187,8 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022/04/23 11:15:50 

Live timing available on SpeedHive and Race Monitor 

Clerks of the Course: Schultz Swanepoel, Arlene Brown, Eric Schultz 

Chief Timekeeper: Morne Venter 

All results are provisional pending technical and incident reports 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Moto Timing 

National Extreme Festival 
Global Touring Cars incl. SupaCup 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (26:08 Time) started at 10:09:39 

Zwartkops Raceway 2,400 km 

2022/04/23 10:00 


